



**IM-26WR2  
EWBH356W-N  
EXPLODE DIAGRAM**

components list of IM-26W explode diagram		components list of IM-26W explode diagram		components list of IM-26W explode diagram		components list of IM-26W explode diagram	
1	components name	24	components name	47	components name	70	components name
1	M26 top cover plate	24	1/4" PE cooling valve connector pipe L=40	47	damping plug ( 2 )	70	M26 pipe for ice full sensor L255
2	M26 middle cover plate	25	valve for cooling water FPD-360L30	48	AP1200 reusing water pump	71	ice full sensor fixedblock
3	M26 middle shaft plate	26	L shape copper screw connector 3/8"	49	nut of water inlet connector	72	ice full sensor
4	M26 stainless steel slide door	27	water inlet valve FPD-360L30	50	3-way flaring silic gel pipe	73	M26 evaporator
5	lights PCB	28	water cooling condensor water inlet PE pipe L=290	51	reusing water supply pipe 11-14-580	74	water filling connector
6	M26 up-side front plate	29	M45W water cooling condenser 19-130-2.5W	52	capillary	75	spray nozzle
7	power switch	30	condenser temperature sensor	53	M26 left side plate	76	silica gel block of spray nozzle
8	lights stick paper	31	copper filter	54	electrical valve body	77	silic gel spray pipe
9	M26 plastic cabinet with foam insulation	32	copper 3-way connector	55	coil of electrical valve	78	water temperature sensor
10	M26 down-side plate	33	1/4" TO 3/8" transfer nut	56	cable clip	79	L shape plastic water sucking connector
11	M26 cabinet front mounting plate	34	compressor QD35R	57	Accumulator 130-62	80	O shape silica gel sealing ring
12	ice spoon	35	water cooling condensor water out PE pipe L=350	58	M26 cabinet back mounting plate	81	water level sensor
13	M26 right plate	36	transfer silica pipe 4-12	59	fixing clip for water circular pump	82	water sucking connector support
14	M26 ventilation fence	37	silic gel pipe 14-280	60	L shape silicone water sucking pipe	83	cotter pin
15	nut of drain connector of cabinet	38	4-way drain pipe connector	61	M26 ice cube guid slide plate	84	spring cotter
16	silic gel gasket 28-38-2	39	M26 water valve mounting plate	62	cover of PCB box	85	connecting shaft of turn motor
17	drain connector of cabinet	40	cable inlet tight clip	63	PCB control	86	flat washer 15-6
18	feet M8	41	water inlet connector with out screw 3/4"	64	box of PCB	87	spring washer M6
19	1/4PE PIPE L=620	42	M26 rear ventilate fence	65	Hall sensor	88	locknut
20	1in-2out quick connector	43	drain pipe 14-1500	66	magnetic steel	89	M26 gas charge connect pipe
21	1/4"PE throttle valve pipe L=30	44	water inlet pipe 3/4"-1500	67	motor support	90	M26 condensor connecting pipe
22	1/4" throttle valve	45	plug with cable	68	M26 water tray	91	M26 gas suction pipe
23	M26 base plate	46	M26 rear cover plate	69	turn motor ktyz	92	water inlet PE pipe L=830